
 

 
Division of Environmental Health 

Tobacco Enforcement Program 

Tobacco and Vapor Product Sales Training Program 

3-Hour Course Registration 

 

NAME:          Phone:       

 

ADDRESS:          UNIT:      

 

C/T/V:        STATE:     ZIP:     

 

E-MAIL:                

 

1st Choice Training Date:        2nd Choice Training Date:       

 

Retail Store Name and Location:              

FREE 
Course Location: 

ECDOH – Division of Environmental Health Office 
503 Kensington Ave 
Buffalo, NY 14214 

(on ECMC Campus, see map on back) 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

Course registration MUST be received at least 2 Business Days prior to class 

FOR OFFICAL USE ONLY 

DATE RECEIVED: ________________ APPROVED COURSE DATE: __________________ 

The Health Department reserves the right to cancel training up to 24 hours before class.  

Wednesday, 4/29/2026 

Wednesday, 5/13/2026 

Wednesday, 5/27/2026 

Wednesday, 6/10/2026 

Wednesday, 6/24/2026 

Wednesday, 2/4/2026 

Wednesday, 2/18/2026 

Wednesday, 3/4/2026 

Wednesday, 3/18/2026 

Wednesday, 4/15/2026 

Thursday, 12/4/2025 

Thursday 12/18/2025 

Wednesday, 1/7/2026 

Wednesday, 1/21/2026 

ALL CLASSES START AT 5:30PM 

You MUST arrive at least 15 minutes prior to start of class  
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